
m-ce Nazwisko i imi ę rok ur. licencja KLUB OW OK.
1 Roman Kulesza 83 33205 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 5.2 13.950

2 Maksim Kavalenka 85 33111 AZS-AWF Kraków 4.7 13.800

3 Maciej Łabutin 88 32628 NTG Nysa 4.5 13.750

4 Mariusz Kaźmierczak 89 32409 AZS-AWF Kraków 4.5 13.575

5 Bartosz Reginiak 90 33208 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 4.7 13.450

6 Kamil Hulbój 85 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 4.7 13.225

7 Adam Kierzkowski 85 33301 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 4.3 13.200

8 Paweł Serdyński 87 33116 AZS-AWF Kraków 4.5 13.150

m-ce Nazwisko i imi ę rok ur. licencja KLUB OW OK.
1 Kamil Hulbój 85 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 4.6 13.750

2 Marek Łyszczarz 86 33303 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 4.7 13.350

3 Adam Kierzkowski 85 33301 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 4.3 13.175

4 Maciej Łabutin 88 32628 NTG Nysa 4.7 12.650

5 Roman Kulesza 83 33205 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 4.8 12.400

6 Adam Rzepa 89 33601 BKSG Zawisza Bydgoszcz 5.4 12.350

7 Maksim Kavalenka 85 33111 AZS-AWF Kraków 4.1 11.100

8 Paweł Jendrzejewski 88 33204 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 2.3 3.925

m-ce Nazwisko i imi ę rok ur. licencja KLUB OW OK.
1 Adam Kierzkowski 85 33301 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 5.2 14.350

2 Marek Łyszczarz 86 33303 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 4.7 14.000

2 Roman Kulesza 83 33205 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 5.3 14.000

4 Mariusz Kaźmierczak 89 32409 AZS-AWF Kraków 4.3 13.300

5 Mateusz Słodkowski 90 32622 NTG Nysa 4.6 13.225

6 Maksim Kavalenka 85 33111 AZS-AWF Kraków 5.0 12.550

7 Bartosz Bojar 89 33602 BKSG Zawisza Bydgoszcz 4.3 11.500

8 Paweł Jendrzejewski 88 33204 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 2.1 9.625

m-ce Nazwisko i imi ę rok ur. licencja KLUB OW OK. OW OK. ŚREDNIA

1 Marek Łyszczarz 86 33303 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 6.6 16.050 6.2 15.400 15.725

2 Roman Kulesza 83 33205 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 6.6 14.800 6.2 14.774 14.787

3 Przemysław Lis 86 33302 KS Iskra Zabrze 6.2 15.475 3.8 13.400 14.438

3 Kamil Hulbój 85 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 5.4 14.500 5.4 14.376 14.438

5 Mateusz Słodkowski 90 32622 NTG Nysa 5.8 14.050 5.0 13.475 13.763

5 Bartosz Reginiak 90 33208 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 5.4 14.275 4.6 13.250 13.763

7 Piotr Sawicki 89 33210 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 4.6 13.725 4.2 13.125 13.425

8 Sylwester Barszcz 89 33401 AZS-AWF Kraków 3.8 12.925 4.2 13.200 13.063

m-ce Nazwisko i imi ę rok ur. licencja KLUB OW OK.
1 Adam Kierzkowski 85 33301 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 6.0 15.075

2 Roman Kulesza 83 33205 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 5.7 14.600

3 Marcin Kaźmierczak 88 32408 AZS-AWF Kraków 4.4 12.625

4 Marcin Dmytrów 90 32604 NTG Nysa 3.5 11.875

5 Maciej Łabutin 88 32628 NTG Nysa 3.4 11.350

5 Paweł Serdyński 87 33116 AZS-AWF Kraków 3.6 11.350

7 Mariusz Kaźmierczak 89 32409 AZS-AWF Kraków 3.6 10.725

8 Paweł Jendrzejewski 88 33204 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 1.4 4.375

m-ce Nazwisko i imi ę rok ur. licencja KLUB OW OK.
1 Roman Kulesza 83 33205 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 6.1 13.300

1 Mariusz Kaźmierczak 89 32409 AZS-AWF Kraków 4.5 13.300

3 Maksim Kavalenka 85 33111 AZS-AWF Kraków 4.2 12.725

4 Maciej Łabutin 88 32628 NTG Nysa 3.8 12.375

5 Adam Kierzkowski 85 33301 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 5.0 12.275

6 Adam Rzepa 89 33601 BKSG Zawisza Bydgoszcz 4.7 12.175

7 Marcin Dmytrów 90 32604 NTG Nysa 3.3 9.400

8 Paweł Serdyński 87 33116 AZS-AWF Kraków 2.4 8.725
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